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DAIHATSU 3485078E21
DAIHATSU 8342087701
DAIHATSU 8342087701000
DAIHATSU 8342087201
DAIHATSU 8342087201000
DAIHATSU 8342087303
DAIHATSU 83442087702
FIAT 6553621200
HONDA 37750611154
HYUNDAI AA85018510
INNOCENTI 553621200
INNOCENTI 6553621200
KIA AA85018510
MAZDA 001818181
MAZDA 011818510
MAZDA 011889181
MAZDA 027Z10884A
MAZDA D277210884A
MITSUBISHI MC850107
SUZUKI 3485065010
SUZUKI 3485065011
SUZUKI 3485065011000
SUZUKI 3485065020
SUZUKI 3485065021
SUZUKI 3485078E21
SUZUKI 3485078E21000

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU) 0824121085
HAVAM 1830009
ASHUKI by Palidium 16860006
AIRTEX 1T1141
BECK/ARNLEY 2010866
CALORSTAT by Vernet 2548
PEX 340010
MTE-THOMSON 3052

FAE 32160
ERA 330087
INTERMOTOR 52530
INTERMOTOR 52530
ASHIKA 6406600
FACET 73009
SIDAT 822319
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MEAT & DORIA
JAPANPARTS

NIPPARTS

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
CALORSTAT by Vernet
CALORSTAT by Vernet
QUINTON HAZELL
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821001
BAG600O
J5626000
J5626003
WS2548
WS2558
XTT5

Sensor, coolant temperature


http://www.stark-automotive.com

